02 April 2022 Long Range Side Match Results

Shooter

Hoopsnake LaVache
Superstition Slim
Jimmy Yuma

Paca Mc Masters
Cpl. Quayne

Red Jack

Bitterroot Beaver
Boulder Canyon Bob
Queen Foraday
Wanderin Rose
Swegian Lady
Skinny McKinney

Nbr Hits (15 max)/time

Take No Prisoners
12/40.91
n/a
6/60.40
6/41.42
n/a
11/61.04
11/42.82
14/42.48
14/52.61
14/37.70
13/123.4
13/25.42

Nbr Hits (6 max)/time

Lever Action Rifle
4/48.94
2/56.23
0/?
5/37.22
5/42.58
n/a
6/101.32
4/45.81
5/80.13
4/67.26
3/89.73
5/52.47



Rio Cowboy April 2022 final - Main Match

4/2/2022

Clean Shooters (no misses / no procedurals)

SASS Num Alias

57913
71226
21990
100086
97903
10614
83584
64095
100848
104338
101284
14226
99561
106860

Blindman

Cactus Lawman
Capt Steptoe

Colt Laredo

Colt Westyn
Cripple Creek Kid
English Al

Judah Macabee
Katie Rose

One Eyed Tess
Reverend Ledslinga
Sagebrush Burns
Skinney McKinney
Special K

Final Time

276.61
213.61
193.07
141.61
239.15
138.28
144.70
213.72
357.31
195.55

99.29
457.47
169.93
207.29



Rio Cowboy April 2022 final - Main Match
4/2/2022
Detailed Match Results (by time)

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank |Raw |M |P | B | Fin Rank |Raw |M | P |B | Fin Rank |Raw |M |P | B | Fin Rank | Raw M |P|B |Fin Rank |Raw |M |P | B | Fin Rank |Raw (M |P | B | Fin Rank
1 | Reverend Ledslinga | SH 99.29 8 187410 |0 |0 |18.74 1 242410 |0 |9 |1524 2 1533 (0 [0 |0 | 1533 1 20.88 |0 |0 |3 |17.88 2 17.19 10 |0 |0 |17.19 1 1991 |0 |0 |5 | 1491 1
2 | Cripple Creek Kid SG 138.28 31 247310 |0 |0 |24.73 5 3649 |0 |0 |5 [31.49 11 19.37/10 |0 |0 | 1937 4 2483 |0 |0 |5 |19.83 3 22370 |0 |0 |2237 3 2549 (0 |0 |5 |2049 5
3 | Silver Spurs Charlie | CAB 138.92 51 25001 |0 |0 |30.00 14 2491 |0 |0 |10 1491 1 20.85 |0 |0 |0 |20.85 7 2517 |1 |0 |4 |26.17 12 |19.70 |2 |0 [0 [29.70 15 2129 |0 |0 |4 |17.29 2
4 | Black Jack Flagg GP 140.58 45 2645 |1 |0 |0 | 3145 17 12920 |0 |0 |7 |22.20 4 194110 |0 |0 |19.41 5 2445 |0 |0 |4 | 2045 4 26.63 |0 |0 |0 |26.63 11 2544 |0 |0 |5 [2044 4
5 | Colt Laredo CB 141.61 41 |2494 (0 [0 |0 |24.94 6 3211 |0 |0 |6 |[26.11 7 2139 |0 |0 |0 |21.39 8 27.06 |0 |0 |5 |22.06 6 2597 |0 |0 |0 | 2597 8 26.14 (0 |0 |5 |21.14 6
6 | Sanokee Sage CB 144.55 45 [20.16 [0 [0 |0 |20.16 2 3025 |5 |0 |5 [50.25 31 155310 |0 |0 | 1553 2 2050 |0 |0 |5 | 1550 1 21.66 |0 |0 |0 |21.66 2 26450 |0 |5 |2145 7
7 | English Al ES 144.70 44 |26.78 [0 [0 |0 |26.78 8 3246 |0 |0 |10 |22.46 5 20.72 |0 |0 |0 |20.72 6 3245 |0 |0 |4 | 2845 13 |2405|0 |0 |0 |24.05 4 2724 (0 |0 |5 |22.24 8
8 | Lefty Henderson SD 155.00 60 274310 |0 |0 |2743 9 3136 |0 |0 |10(21.36 3 2471 |0 |0 |0 |24.71 14 12939 |0 [0 |4 [2539 11 125390 |0 |0 [2539 6 257212 |0 |5 |30.72 17
9 | Sassy Dancer LH 155.27 54 125300 |0 |0 |2530 7 3822 |3 |0 |4 [49.22 30 16670 |0 |0 |16.67 3 2571 |0 |0 |5 |20.71 5 2539 |0 |0 |0 |2539 6 2298 (0 |0 |5 |17.98 3
10 | Skinney McKinney | MW 169.93 77 1244510 |0 |0 |2445 4 39340 |0 |6 [33.34 14 25630 |0 |0 |25.63 15 2837 |0 [0 |3 [2537 10 30730 |0 |0 |30.73 18 35410 |0 |5 |3041 16
11 | Dahoney SG 176.03 78 131290 |0 |0 |31.29 16 | 4247 |2 |0 |5 |47.47 26 12196 |0 |0 |0 |21.96 9 28.69 |0 |0 |5 |23.69 7 26.16 |0 |0 |0 |26.16 10 3046 |0 |0 |5 |2546 10
12 | Claudia Feather LCAB 179.92 92 128290 |0 |0 |2829 12 14228 |0 |0 |10]32.28 13 |2581 |1 |0 |0 |30.81 22 |31.68 |0 |03 |28.68 14 2828 |0 |0 |0 [2828 13 13658 |0 |05 [31.58 18
13 | Splitthumb ES 180.37 8 [2822|0 (0|0 |28.22 11 3794 |2 |0 |5 |42.94 23 21200 |1 |0 |31.20 23 12948 |0 |0 |5 |2448 9 2599 |0 |0 |0 |2599 9 3254 |10 |0 |5 [27.54 11
14 | Swegian Lady GD 183.65 91 33910 |00 |3391 20 |3895(0 |0|7 |31.95 1212393 |0 |0 |0 |23.93 11 13021 |2 |0 |5 [3521 21 | 28250 |0 |0 |2825 12 |3540 |0 |0 |5 |3040 15
15 | Capt Steptoe ES 193.07 112 |39.63 |0 |0 |0 |39.63 28 136.09 (0 |0 |10 |26.09 [3 29.83 |0 |0 |0 |29.83 18 3550 |0 [0 |5 [30.50 16 35420 |0 |0 |3542 25 |36.60 ([0 |0 |5 |31.60 19
16 | Dusty K-Bar SG 194.90 107 |27.84 |0 [0 |0 |27.84 10 4212 |0 |0 |7 |3512 17 |24.14 |0 |0 |0 |24.14 12 139.18 |0 [0 |5 [34.18 18 28151 |0 |0 |33.15 20 4047 |1 |0 |5 |4047 30
17 | One Eyed Tess v 195.55 118 29940 |0 |0 |29.94 13 |4251 |0 |0 |7 |[35.51 19 |33.08/0 |0 |0 |33.08 29 3485 |0 [0 |5 |29.85 15 39410 |0 |0 |39.41 30 3276 |0 |0 |5 |27.76 12
18 | Kan-Do Kate CL 198.14 102 [33.10(0 [0 |0 |33.10 19 4292 |4 |0 |5 |57.92 35 23180 |0 |0 |23.18 10 |27.86 |0 [0 |4 [23.86 8 2486 |1 |0 |0 |29.86 16 3422 |0 |0 |4 [3022 14
19 | Special K GD 207.29 127 3820 (0 [0 |0 |38.20 26 | 41.11 [0 |0 |10|31.11 10 |24.18 |0 |0 |0 |24.18 13 |51.37 |0 [0 |4 [47.37 34 34620 |0 |0 |34.62 24 3581 (0 |0 |4 |31.81 20
20 | Hoopsnake LaVache | CB 208.37 131 |37.37 (0 [0 |0 |37.37 24 14504 |0 |0 |10 3504 16 31370 |0 |0 |3137 24 13654 |0 |05 [31.54 17 136290 |0 |0 |3629 27 13676 |1 |0 |5 |36.76 23
21 | Windy City Red SD 209.21 132 (3046 [0 [0 |0 |30.46 15 |4255|0 |0 |6 |36.55 20 2790 |1 |0 |0 |32.90 28 3819 |0 |1 |5 [43.19 30 30.18|0 |0 |0 |30.18 17 3493 |1 |0 |4 |3593 22
22 | SGO Pops SD 210.50 126 [35.65|0 [0 |0 |35.65 22 |3887(0 0|9 |29.87 8 26.14 |3 |0 |0 |41.14 35 14487 |0 |0 |2 [42.87 29 31650 |0 |0 |31.65 19 34320 |05 [29.32 13
23 | Cactus Lawman ELR 213.61 135 |34.60 |0 [0 |0 |34.60 21 | 4457 |0 |0 |6 |38.57 21 30250 |0 |0 |30.25 19 4411 |0 |0 |4 [40.11 25 37250 |0 |0 |37.25 28 |37.83|0 |0 |5 |32.83 21
24 | Judah Macabee FM 213.72 135 4137 (0 [0 |0 |41.37 30 [4347 |0 |0 |8 |3547 18 /2936 |0 |0 |0 |29.36 17 3897 |0 [0 |4 [3497 20 34200 |0 |0 |3420 23 |4335|0 |0 |5 |3835 27
25 | Audacious Annie LG 225.59 145 [33.16 (1 [0 |0 |38.16 25 | 54.64 (0 |0 |10 |44.64 25 12732 |1 |0 |0 |32.32 27 13674 |2 |0 |4 [42.74 28 129400 |0 |0 |29.40 14 4233 |0 |0 |4 |3833 26
26 | Colt Westyn M9 239.15 163 [38.77 |0 |0 |0 |38.77 27 | 5587 |0 |0 |7 |48.87 28 32080 |0 |0 |32.08 26 4534 |0 |0 |5 [40.34 26 |41.04 |0 |0 |0 |41.04 31 [43.05|0 [0 |5 |38.05 25
27 | Red Jack CAB 245.81 162 [37.52 (2 [0 |0 |47.52 34 62060 |0 |8 |54.06 33 129.04|0 |0 |0 |29.04 16 4343 |0 [0 |4 [39.43 24 135990 |0 |0 |3599 26 3977 |1 |0 |5 |39.77 29
28 | Boulder Canyon Bob | CC 248.10 141 |2432|0 (0|0 |24.32 3 4048 |0 |0 | 103048 9 2882 |1 |0 |0 |33.82 30 143.00 |0 |0 |5 |38.00 23 4206 |1 |0 |0 |47.06 34 7442 |1 [0 |5 | 7442 42
29 | Cactus Wen ES 255.13 174 |31.48 |0 [0 |0 |31.48 18 4946 |2 |0 |5 |54.46 34 4067 |2 |0 |0 |50.67 40 14807 |1 |0 |5 |48.07 36 335110 |00 |3351 22 14094 (0 |0 |4 |36.94 24
30 | Jimmy Yuma ES 256.19 172 [36.82 |0 [0 |0 |36.82 23 |4835|0 |0 |4 |44.35 24 13049 |0 |0 |0 |30.49 21 |53.64 |0 |00 [53.64 40 46511 |00 |51.51 36 (4438 |0 [0 |5 |39.38 28
31 | Doc Moregun GF 265.29 155 43893 [0 |0 |58.89 41 5324 |2 |0 |5 |58.24 36 136571 |20 |61.57 42 131.07 |2 |04 |37.07 22 |2425|0 |0 |0 |24.25 5 29.27 (0 |0 |4 |25.27 9
32 | Paca McMasters MS 273.03 178 |42.52 |4 [0 |0 |62.52 42 14397 |0 |0 |10|33.97 15 |3144 |0 |0 |0 |31.44 25 4551 |0 |0 |5 |40.51 27 38530 |0|0 |3853 29 169.06 [0 |0 |3 |66.06 40
33 | Saddle Vamp GD 276.32 197 |46.84 |0 [0 |0 |46.84 33 |6837 |0 |09 |59.37 37 12908 |1 |0 |0 |34.08 31 149.61 |0 |0 |4 |4561 32 4497 |0 |0 |0 |44.97 33 50450 |0 |5 |4545 31
34 | Blindman SD 276.61 195 |52.57 (0 [0 |0 |52.57 38 [51.57 10 |09 |4257 22 135600 |0 |0 |35.60 33 15038 |0 |03 |47.38 35 143410 |0 |0 |43.41 32 59080 [0 |4 |5508 35
35 | Poncho Vita BW 301.00 213 [46.69 [0 [0 |0 |46.69 32 | 68820 |09 |59.82 38 35130 |0 |0 |3513 32 14422 |2 (0|5 [49.22 37 14948 |0 |0 |0 |49.48 35 [58.66 |1 [0 |3 |60.66 39
36 | Cpl. Quayne SD 31111 212 |49.03 /0 |0 |0 |49.03 35 5928 |0 |08 |51.28 32 |49.10 |0 |0 |0 |49.10 39 15072 |0 |0 |5 |4572 33 55143 |0 |0 |70.14 41 |50.84 (0 |0 |5 |45.84 32
37 | Superstition Slim FCD 328.11 220 [50.12 (0 [0 |0 |50.12 36 [56.15|0 |0 |8 |48.15 27 42040 |0 |0 |42.04 36 5531 |1 |04 |5631 41 6592 |1 [0 |0 |70.92 42 16057 |1 |0 |5 |60.57 38
38 | Queen Foraday LB 328.85 228 4231 |0 |10 |5231 37 61301 [0 |5 |61.30 40 |[3334(1 (0|0 |3834 34 16183 |0 |05 |5683 42 147673 |0 |0 |62.67 39 (61400 [0 |4 |57.40 36
39 | Wonderin Rose LCAB 330.35 221 [41.17 (3 [0 |0 |56.17 39 [5081 3 |0 |5 [60.81 39 4406 |0 |0 |0 |44.06 38 14480 |1 |0 |5 |44.80 31 55083 |0/|0 |70.08 40 14943 |2 |0 |5 | 5443 34
40 | Bitterroot Beaver LSD 332.90 221 |41.12|1 |0 |0 |46.12 31 [6998 |1 |0 |0 |74.98 43 3399 (2 (0|0 |43.99 37 15642 |0 |04 |5242 39 |51.51(2 |00 |61.51 38 [5888 |0 [0 |5 |53.88 33
41 | G.W. Garrett CB 337.36 162 4027 [0 [0 |0 |40.27 29 14509 (0 |1 |6 |[49.09 29 130390 |0 |0 |30.39 20 13938 |0 [0 |5 |34.38 19 33230 |0|0 |3323 21 |DNF (0 |0 |0 |150.00 44
42 | Katie Rose CL 357.31 235 |58.86 |0 |0 |0 |58.86 40 80.19 (0 |0 |6 |7419 42 |51.77 (0 [0 |0 |51.77 41 5520 |0 |0 |3 |52.20 38 61280 |0 |0 |61.28 37 64010 |0 |5 |59.01 37




Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Finish Alias Category | Time Rank |Raw |M | P | B | Fin Rank | Raw |M | P |B | Fin Rank |Raw |M | P |B | Fin Rank |Raw | M | P | B | Fin Rank |Raw |M | P | B | Fin Rank | Raw (M | P | B | Fin Rank
43 | Sagebrush Burns CB 457.47 257 |89.71 10 |0 |0 |89.71 43 19476 ([0 |0 |10 |84.76 44 | 64.67 [0 [0 |0 | 64.67 43 179.04 |0 (0|4 [7504 43 | 71.03 |0 (0|0 |71.03 43 7726 (0 |0 |5 |72.26 41
44 | Krayzpaw CB 586.34 260 [83.14 |3 |10 |108.14 | 44 8144 (0 |0 |10|71.44 41 | 6836 (9 (0|0 | 11336 | 44 |10508|3 |00 [120.08 | 44 |70.64 |2 |0 |0 |80.64 44 18268 |2 |0 |0 |92.68 43
45 | Silent One (MDQ) | JOW 5,999.94 | 270 4629 |1 |0 [0 |999.99 | 45 |[61.12|0 (0|6 [999.99 | 45 |3518 |0 |0 [0 [999.99 ( 45 |5331 |3 |0[2 (99999 | 45 |DNF |0 |0 |0 [999.99| 45 |DNF [0 |0 |0 |999.99 | 45




Rio Cowboy April 2022 final - Main Match
4/2/2022
Match Results (category by time)

49'er (49+)
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Colt Westyn M9 239.15 163 | 38.77 27 | 48.87 28 | 32.08 26 | 40.34 26 | 41.04 31 |38.05 25
B-Western
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Poncho Vita BW 301.00 213 | 46.69 32 |59.82 38 | 35.13 32 | 49.22 37 | 4948 35 |60.66 39
Cattle Baron (75+)
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Silver Spurs Charlie | CAB 138.92 51 |30.00 14 | 1491 1 20.85 7 26.17 12 |29.70 15 |17.29 2
2 | Red Jack CAB 245.81 162 | 47.52 34 | 54.06 33 129.04 16 |39.43 24 | 35.99 26 | 39.77 29
Classic Cowboy
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Boulder Canyon Bob | CC 248.10 141 |24.32 3 30.48 9 33.82 30 |38.00 23 | 47.06 34 | 7442 42

Cowboy (any age)




Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage S Stage 6
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Colt Laredo CB 141.61 41 | 24.94 6 26.11 7 21.39 8 22.06 6 25.97 8 21.14 6
2 | Sanokee Sage CB 144.55 45 | 20.16 2 50.25 31 | 15.53 2 15.50 1 21.66 2 21.45 7
3 | Hoopsnake LaVache | CB 208.37 131 |37.37 24 | 35.04 16 |31.37 24 | 31.54 17 |36.29 27 | 36.76 23
4 | G.W. Garrett CB 337.36 162 | 40.27 29 | 49.09 29 |30.39 20 | 34.38 19 |33.23 21 | 150.00 | 44
5 | Sagebrush Burns CB 457.47 257 |89.71 43 | 84.76 44 | 64.67 43 | 75.04 43 | 71.03 43 | 72.26 41
6 | Krayzpaw CB 586.34 260 |108.14 | 44 |71.44 41 | 11336 | 44 |120.08 | 44 |80.64 44 | 92.68 43
Cowgirl (any Age)
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Kan-Do Kate CL 198.14 102 | 33.10 19 |57.92 35 |23.18 10 | 23.86 8 29.86 16 |30.22 14
2 | Katie Rose CL 357.31 235 | 58.86 40 | 74.19 42 | 51.77 41 | 52.20 38 | 61.28 37 159.01 37
El Patron (80+)
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Black Jack Flagg GP 140.58 45 | 3145 17 2220 4 19.41 5 20.45 4 26.63 11 | 20.44 4
El Rey (85+)
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage S Stage 6
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Cactus Lawman ELR 213.61 135 | 34.60 21 | 38.57 21 |30.25 19 |40.11 25 | 37.25 28 | 32.83 21




Elder Statesman (70+)

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | English Al ES 144.70 44 | 26.78 8 22.46 5 20.72 6 28.45 13 | 24.05 4 22.24 8
2 | Splitthumb ES 180.37 86 | 28.22 11 | 4294 23 | 31.20 23 2448 9 25.99 9 27.54 11
3 | Capt Steptoe ES 193.07 112 | 39.63 28 | 26.09 6 29.83 18 |30.50 16 |3542 25 | 31.60 19
4 | Cactus Wen ES 255.13 174 | 31.48 18 | 54.46 34 | 50.67 40 | 48.07 36 | 33.51 22 | 36.94 24
5 | Jimmy Yuma ES 256.19 172 | 36.82 23 | 4435 24 13049 21 | 53.64 40 | 51.51 36 |39.38 28
Frontier Cartridge Duelist
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Superstition Slim FCD 328.11 220 |50.12 36 | 48.15 27 | 42.04 36 |56.31 41 | 70.92 42 | 60.57 38
Frontiersman
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Judah Macabee FM 213.72 135 | 41.37 30 |3547 18 |29.36 17 | 34.97 20 | 34.20 23 | 38.35 27
Grand Dame (70+)
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Swegian Lady GD 183.65 91 |33.91 20 | 31.95 12 | 23.93 11 |35.21 21 | 28.25 12 {3040 15
2 | Special K GD 207.29 127 | 38.20 26 | 31.11 10 | 24.18 13 | 47.37 34 | 34.62 24 | 31.81 20
3 | Saddle Vamp GD 276.32 197 | 46.84 33 5937 37 | 34.08 31 |45.61 32 | 4497 33 | 4545 31




Gunfighter

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Doc Moregun GF 265.29 155 | 58.89 41 | 58.24 36 | 61.57 42 | 37.07 22 | 2425 5 25.27 9
Josie Wales
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Silent One (MDQ) JOW 5,999.94 | 270 | 99999 | 45 [999.99 | 45 |999.99 | 45 99999 | 45 |999.99 | 45 [999.99 | 45
Lady B-Western
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Queen Foraday LB 328.85 228 |52.31 37 |61.30 40 |38.34 34 |56.83 42 | 62.67 39 |57.40 36
Lady Cattle Baroness (75+)
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Claudia Feather LCAB 179.92 92 |2829 12 |32.28 13 | 30.81 22 | 28.68 14 | 28.28 13 | 31.58 18
2 | Wonderin Rose LCAB 330.35 221 |56.17 39 |60.81 39 | 44.06 38 | 44.80 31 | 70.08 40 | 54.43 34
Lady Gunfighter
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Audacious Annie LG 225.59 145 | 38.16 25 | 44.64 25 3232 27 | 42.74 28 |29.40 14 |38.33 26




Lady Senior Duelist

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Bitterroot Beaver LSD 332.90 221 | 46.12 31 | 74.98 43 | 43.99 37 |5242 39 | 61.51 38 | 53.88 33
Lady Shootist
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Sassy Dancer LH 155.27 54 2530 7 49.22 30 | 16.67 3 20.71 5 25.39 6 17.98 3
Lady Silver Senior (65+)
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | One Eyed Tess LV 195.55 118 |29.94 13 | 35.51 19 |33.08 29 | 29.85 15 |39.41 30 |27.76 12
Men Shootist
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Reverend Ledslinga | SH 99.29 8 18.74 1 15.24 2 15.33 1 17.88 2 17.19 1 14.91 1
Senior (60+)
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Paca McMasters MS 273.03 178 | 62.52 42 | 33.97 15 |31.44 25 | 40.51 27 | 38.53 29 | 66.06 40




Senior Duelist (60+)

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Lefty Henderson SD 155.00 60 |27.43 9 21.36 3 24.71 14 | 2539 11 |2539 6 30.72 17
2 | Windy City Red SD 209.21 132 | 30.46 15 |36.55 20 |32.90 28 | 43.19 30 |30.18 17 |3593 22
3 | SGO Pops SD 210.50 126 | 35.65 22 | 29.87 8 41.14 35 | 42.87 29 | 31.65 19 |29.32 13
4 | Blindman SD 276.61 195 | 52.57 38 | 42.57 22 | 35.60 33 | 47.38 35 4341 32 | 55.08 35
5 | Cpl. Quayne SD 311.11 212 | 49.03 35 |51.28 32 | 49.10 39 | 4572 33 | 70.14 41 | 45.84 32
Senior Gunfighter (60+)
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Cripple Creek Kid SG 138.28 31 [24.73 5 31.49 11 |19.37 4 19.83 3 22.37 3 20.49 5
2 | Dahoney SG 176.03 78 | 31.29 16 | 47.47 26 | 21.96 9 23.69 7 26.16 10 | 25.46 10
3 | Dusty K-Bar SG 194.90 107 | 27.84 10 |35.12 17 | 24.14 12 | 34.18 18 | 33.15 20 | 40.47 30
Wrangler (36+)
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Skinney McKinney | MW 169.93 77 | 2445 4 33.34 14 | 25.63 15 | 2537 10 | 30.73 18 |3041 16




